
SPECIALTY LICENSE PLATES - VALID REGISTRATIONS

APRIL 1, 2011 OR GREATER

A STATE OF VISION 1,906

AGRICULTURE 15,265

AGRICULTURE EDUCATION 1,283

AIR FORCE 18,908

AMERICAN RED CROSS 1,014

ANIMAL FRIEND 18,115

AQUACULTURE 14,479

ARMY 23,456

BARRY UNIVERSITY 1,172

BETHUNE-COOKMAN UNIVERSITY 5,735

CATCH ME, RELEASE ME 515

CHALLENGER/COLUMBIA 26,352

CHOOSE LIFE 33,229

CLEARWATER CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 62

COAST GUARD 7,488

CONSERVE WILDLIFE 21,068

DISCOVER FLORIDA OCEANS 14,095

DISCOVER FLORIDA'S HORSES 299

DONATE ORGANS-PASS IT ON 1,874

ECKERD COLLEGE 475

EDWARD WATERS COLLEGE 906

EMBRY-RIDDLE AERONAUTICAL UNV 1,588

END BREAST CANCER 21,481

EVERGLADES RIVER OF GRASS 12,271

FAMILY FIRST 7,097

FAMILY VALUES 2,217FAMILY VALUES 2,217

FISH FLORIDA 21,247

FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 1,369

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY 2,736

FLORIDA SHERIFF'S YOUTH RANCHES 4,904

FLAGLER COLLEGE 1,495

FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 18,550

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY 2,322

FLORIDA COLLEGE 300

FLORIDA GULF COAST UNIVERSITY 1,491

FLORIDA HOSPITAL COLLEGE 165

FLORIDA MARLINS 2,512

FLORIDA MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 1,088

FLORIDA PANTHERS 2,309

FLORIDA SOUTHERN COLLEGE 622

FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY 66,351

FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE 493

GO FISHING 12,718

GOLF CAPITAL OF THE WORLD 26,481



SPECIALTY LICENSE PLATES - VALID REGISTRATIONS

APRIL 1, 2011 OR GREATER

HELPING SEA TURTLES SURVIVE 67,592

HISPANIC ACHIEVERS 34

HORSE COUNTRY 3,001

HOSPICE EVERYDAY IS A GIFT 12,639

IMAGINE 12,360

IN GOD WE TRUST 6,550

INDIAN RIVER LAGOON 17,679

INVEST IN CHILDREN 15,321

JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS 9,922

JACKSONVILLE UNIVERSITY 1,143

KEEP KIDS DRUG FREE 6,781

KIDS DESERVE JUSTICE 1,638

LIVE THE DREAM 5,761

LYNN UNIVERSITY 191

MARINE CORPS 40,071

MIAMI DOLPHINS 19,193

MIAMI HEAT 21,038

MOTORCYCLE SPECIALTY 15,402

NASCAR 3,086

NAVY 18,422

NEW COLLEGE OF FLORIDA 740

NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY 2,314

OLYMPIC SPIRIT 7,215

ORLANDO MAGIC 3,975

PALM BEACH ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY 301

PARENTS MAKE A DIFFERENCE 1,911

PLAY TENNIS 1,879PLAY TENNIS 1,879

POLICE ATHLETIC LEAGUE 14,895

PROTECT FLORIDA SPRINGS 3,202

PROTECT FLORIDA WHALES 16,406

PROTECT OUR REEFS 36,887

PROTECT THE PANTHER 62,769

PROTECT WILD DOLPHINS 64,341

RINGLING SCHOOL OF ART & DESIGN 445

ROLLINS COLLEGE 1,663

SAINT LEO UNIVERSITY 710

SAINT THOMAS UNIVERSITY 249

SALUTES FIREFIGHTERS 23,161

SALUTES VETERANS 20,517

SAVE OUR SEAS 29,732

SAVE THE MANATEE 54,651

SAVE WILD FLORIDA 304

SCOUTING TEACHES VALUES 3,049

SHARE THE ROAD 11,216

SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY 191



SPECIALTY LICENSE PLATES - VALID REGISTRATIONS

APRIL 1, 2011 OR GREATER

SPECIAL OLYMPICS 4,242

SPORTSMEN'S NATIONAL LAND TRUST 11,245

ST. JOHN'S RIVER 93

STATE OF THE ARTS 23,529

STATE WILDFLOWER 15,565

STETSON UNIVERSITY 1,535

STOP CHILD ABUSE 7,743

STOP HEART DISEASE 10,764

SUPPORT AUTISM PROGRAMS 1,680

SUPPORT EDUCATION 27,634

SUPPORT HOMEOWNERSHIP FOR ALL 2,834

SUPPORT LAW ENFORCEMENT 13,931

SUPPORT OUR TROOPS 3,317

SUPPORT SOCCER 5,228

TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS 29,116

TAMPA BAY ESTUARY 8,181

TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING 4,228

TAMPA BAY RAYS 3,331

TREES ARE COOL 2,645

UNITED WE STAND 13,460

UNIVERISTY OF NORTH FLORIDA 1,660

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA 13,957

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA 106,199

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI 25,661

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORIDA 15,161

UNIVERSITY OF TAMPA 1,427

UNIVERSITY OF WEST FLORIDA 1,196UNIVERSITY OF WEST FLORIDA 1,196

US PARATROOPER 5,496

VISIT OUR LIGHTS 1,825

WARNER SOUTHERN COLLEGE 142


